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Personen
Nr.

202308
212234
201866
209177
210415
200303
210271
211804
208281
200358
209144
211305
212236
212235
204749
211862
202525
211048
203463
204579
211711
212190
211819
212329
202675
211729
204346
206650
212141
200973
204568
205284
200710
204193
209937
206603
202042
211913
211107
208031
201058
211480
210546
210283
210941
206968
201526
208536
204370
205112

Besitzer - Statistik 2020

Rennbahn

Rennbahn Land

Name

Stall Antonshof

Stall GESVEA u. J. Holzapfel
Adolf Gokesch

Daniela Sykora

Sabine Jackson

Team Neuhof

Stall Kottingbrunn

Stall Saturio

Stall Amanda

Thomas Bayer

Hans Lenz

Josef Engelmayr u. Mag. Peter
Christoph Planitzer u. Gernot G
Anita Wieser - Feuerkultur Gm
Alois Moser

Stall Luki 7

Ing. Robert Herbacek

Uros Predan

Karl Kneusel

Stall Saalachtal

Nadja Reisenbauer

Weinbau Waldhausl - Sooss
Stall Grafenhof

Draviet Stables

Franz Hofer

Stall Top Secret

Stall Weixlbaumhof

Josef Sojer

Stall Saalachtal u. Helmut Grie
Josef Dirnberger

Christian Mayr

Rudolf Pichler

Roland Brunner

Stall Wieserhof

Stall GESVEA

Sonja Simon

Franz Josef Gruber

Franz Oysmiuiller u. Leonard Ka
Julia Strasser

Stall Kitzbihel

Klaus Dresel

Stall Larchenhof

Angelika Gramiller

Stall Kronos

Stall Rosslwirt

Gestlt Nottingham

Stall Stern

Heidi Reichl

Wolfgang u. Sieglinde Maisling
Franz Oysmiuiller

Anz.

Starts Anzahl

238
12
37
35
26

205

132
14
93
10

107
24

12
96
27
17
11
52
42
51
25
43

59
30
38
24
16
21
31

18

12
13
33
12
44
34
17
34

36
17
22
24

10

25
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24
17

12

12
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Anzahl
Platz-1

28
7
10
7
11
16
16
2
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Anzahl
Platz-2

40
3
7
5
8
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Anzahl
Platz-3

20
0
6
2
1

24
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Gewinne

63.627
58.290
46.915
42.558
41.632
39.558
31.381
28.118
27.271
21.847
18.809
18.748
17.555
16.906
16.402
16.104
15.635
14.890
13.237
12.166
11.497
11.365
10.396
10.000
9.931
9.604
9.533
8.963
8.724
8.243
8.182
7.946
7.458
7.431
7.417
7.179
6.989
6.745
6.572
6.523
6.493
6.263
6.093
6.079
6.060
5.982
5.910
5.853
5.547
5.510



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

202863
200707
208197
211063
207042
211618
202039
212157
211116
210792
211346
202043
212326
204185
210597
202726
209596
210514
201156
211151
211909
201007
209846
208837
211452
210537
202079
207618
212293
211515
207945
208377
202147
209127
202063
205336
211768
211712
204789
210885
212084
210498
203875
200676
207291
212252
212165
202071
201033
211903
203393
207647
210607
212241
212027
211987
209300
204747
209638
212332

Stall Tiefenbach

Stall Harness & Wheels

Stall Ortner

Stall Lavita

Stall Dani

Claudia Gualavisi

Stall Lisi

Ecurie JS

Herbert Wirtl

Wohlschlager M & R GmbH
Stall Kaprun

Georg Gruber

De Groote Lieven Bvba
Helmut Lindmayr

Stall Gummihund

Stall Hofmann

Helmut Baumgartner u.Erwin Kl
Stall Goldene Gams

Stall Oberpinzgau
Midsommar Stable

Peter Krenmayr

Josef Doppler

Stall A+S 2003

Stall Sunrise

Thomas Hierl

Stall Auerbach

Karl Gruber

Stall Himberg

Stall Kaurismaki

Stall Stone M. u. Stone M. jun.
Stall Severine

Sebastian Huber

Franz Gumpinger

Stall LSDC

Hermann Gruber

Wolfgang Piss

Nina Jelleschitz u. Stall Wahnsi
Stall YOLO

Stall Alpenblick

Rupert Schwaiger

Ernest Probst

R.Kernbichler u.Stall Saalachtal
Scuderia Baviera

Stall Sabrina

Cornelia Ubleis

Karl Voigt

Stall Elisabeth u. Stall DANTE
Stall Moni

Stall Gartimann Gut

Johann Krejci u. Thomas Swob
Franz Klampfer

Gunther Weiss

Stall Hinterholzer

Stefan Bartz u. Herbert Royer
Stall Mijou u. Xaver Hélzl
Johann Schiesbuihl u. Otto R6
Gertraud Huber

Adolf Moser

Stall Win Again

Team Equisport

30
27
65
12
24
19
20
13
33
21
29
38

19
24
17
16
17
12
10
12
24

24

12
29
29

15
38
17
16
44
16
16
14
30

29
24

28

15
19
22
14
17
14
14
14

17
10
13

21
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5.438
5.431
5.374
5.349
5.346
5.344
5.339
5.236
5.191
5.165
5.127
5.049
5.000
4.911
4.900
4.875
4.856
4.745
4.710
4.630
4.599
4.583
4.574
4.529
4.468
4.435
4.268
4.187
4.095
3.990
3.857
3.830
3.770
3.645
3.610
3.590
3.526
3.524
3.520
3.430
3.410
3.405
3.386
3.371
3.286
3.275
3.088
3.048
3.025
3.020
3.000
2.992
2.968
2.890
2.869
2.787
2.780
2,711
2.685
2.636



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

212324
207228
202843
211813
200332
211486
204395
212147
202973
212307
211783
202507
202641
202957
205913
210708
212262
200923
210195
208635
212267
200386
206039
212166
212199
202427
211338
212299
209291
210609
210068
203527
207893
204649
210795
210898
200439
211616
206431
203583
212194
210038
211750
206517
207788
206618
210875
203254
212172
207351
205924
212231
203158
202289
201500
211373
204046
210705
210052
212330

Micheal & George Scicluna
Liselotte Triinkel

Marion Hoppe

Christian Hobart u. Sylvia Zellh
Leopold u.Franziska Baumann
Stall Zechmannhof

Stall Simmering

St.Saalachtal, St.Babel u. Ec.T
Mag. Wilhelm Huemer

Stall Patteriol

Martina Gruber, Wolfgang & To
Paul Hellmeier

Stall Nico

Wolfgang Hubmer

Stall Rosslhof

Virgil Steiner

Nina Stremnitzer

Stall Manzy

Thomas Karall

Christian Hobart

Stall Jedlesee u. Stall Maria Gr
Stall Michaela

Stall Welcome

Christoph Fischer

Renate Gramdiller u. Johann H
Stall Victory

Bernadette Priller u.Christoph P
Feuerkultur GmbH u. Bernadett
Daniel Glinserer

Gunther Kollmitzer

Sabrina Widmann

Stall Desohara

Stall Margit

Sabine Schatzdorfer

Stall Try my Best

Georg Gruber u. Klaus Schoén
Robert Berger

Stall Flying Horse

Stall Jumper

Stall Universum

Jonas Steiner

Stall Berlin

Stall Kenny

Stall Idealist |

Stall Silke

Stall TopTen

Josef Bayer

Stall Vienna Racing

Martin u. Rupert Schwaiger
Stall K.V.

Josef u. Astrid Rupp

Christian Gruber

Stall No Limit Hold'em

Josef Haindl

Sabrina Gruber

Stall Saalachtal u. Stall Babel
Sebastian Lechner

Dominik und Oswald Duda
Stall Chapman Stables
Thorsten Weck und Roger Witt

14
19

11
11

20

12

16
11
15
12
11
19
15
18
19
11
16

N

16
10
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23
29
34
15
17

24
24
14

19
24

19
12
10
11
14
17
18
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2.600
2.565
2.562
2.532
2.495
2.490
2.484
2.465
2.410
2.378
2.376
2.354
2.350
2.229
2.221
2.120
2.103
2.065
2.020
1.944
1.940
1.871
1.860
1.830
1.805
1.780
1.770
1.750
1.725
1.720
1.703
1.680
1.662
1.659
1.658
1.657
1.640
1.631
1.608
1.600
1.590
1.580
1.550
1.520
1.480
1.480
1.443
1.440
1.432
1.430
1.422
1.414
1.380
1.343
1.340
1.330
1.330
1.320
1.309
1.250



171 212320 Tom Hiitter u. Dr. Reinhold Teu 4 1 1 1 0 1.250
172 211451 Franz u. Andreas Fischer 10 1 0 3 0 1.248
173 205391 Stall Maria Griin 17 1 0 2 3 1.240
174 204717 Stall Kamada 8 1 1 0 2 1.238
175 211314 Martina Kuntic u. Karl Lang 10 2 0 2 1 1.220
176 210309 Patrick Bogert 14 2 0 1 3 1.162
177 208164 Stall Guli - FFF 7 2 0 1 2 1.133
178 207233 Stall action 14 2 0 0 2 1.131
179 212277 Martin Polst 8 1 1 1 0 1.120
180 212322 Teijo Ahola 4 1 0 2 0 1.105
181 212310 Claudia Kleyer 1 1 1 0 0 1.080
182 212202 Stall SoMa 11 1 0 0 1 1.072
183 210109 Heinz Ertl 6 1 1 1 0 1.060
184 212344 Stall Online 1 1 1 0 0 1.020
185 204708 Sabine Mittermann 6 1 1 0 0 1.017
186 208641 Wolfgang Syrzisko 8 1 0 1 2 990
187 212312 Pia u. Tina Zwickl 6 1 0 1 0 966
188 210143 Stall Most Wanted 12 1 0 1 2 955
189 212274 Gertraud Geineder & Walter E. 3 1 1 1 0 950
190 211655 Stall Hope & Win 18 2 0 0 1 922
191 211782 Stall Black Pearl 5 1 0 1 1 921
192 202947 Stall Tom-Tom 5 1 0 0 1 886
193 202112 Josef u. Rosa Griinmann 6 1 1 0 0 885
194 212010 Sandra Radl u. Marion Hoppe 7 1 0 0 1 880
195 210973 Robert Pribil 8 1 1 0 2 860
196 200455 Stall Ebe 4 1 0 2 0 840
197 212208 Franz Pelz u. Thomas Swobod 17 1 0 1 2 820
198 208356 Johannes Gradinger 13 1 1 0 1 820
199 211204 Florian Griinmann 6 1 1 0 1 805
200 211654 Dominik Linhart 8 1 0 1 1 800
201 207643 Gerhard Weissenbhdck 10 2 0 0 1 783
202 212257 Lisa Muller 3 1 0 1 0 770
203 205975 Anton Santner jun. 1 1 1 0 0 740
204 207289 Claudia Ubleis 11 1 0 1 0 720
205 212184 Walter Jautz 10 1 0 0 1 702
206 211042 Stefanie Mayr 8 2 0 0 2 675
207 212247 Stall GEMINI 4 1 0 1 0 640
208 212291 Karl Fossleitner u. Christoph Fi 2 1 1 0 0 620
209 204283 Ing. Paul van der Lubbe 5 1 0 1 1 620
210 200554 Stall Petra 10 1 0 1 1 620
211 212018 Karin Torau 5 1 0 1 1 610
212 212256 Stall Colombina 15 1 0 0 1 605
213 200400 Andrea Belohaubek 4 1 0 0 0 587
214 209924 Stall Roddenberry 2 1 0 1 0 577
215 207955 Pavel Zatroh 16 2 0 0 0 575
216 211161 Sonja u. Ing. Karl Marchhart 5 1 0 1 1 540
217 203089 Gestiit Bierbaum 5 1 0 0 1 523
218 209072 Sabine Langer 14 1 0 0 2 520
219 212067 Karl Roth 16 2 0 1 0 500
220 211078 Martin Ch. Geineder 2 1 1 0 0 500
221 206309 Ernst Schrempf 3 1 0 1 0 500
222 201765 Martin Geineder 2 1 1 0 0 500
223 203431 Erwin und Sabine Klettenhofer 9 1 0 0 0 488
224 212264 Sabrina Schroder 1 1 0 0 1 469
225 211500 SPK GmbH 1 1 0 0 1 469
226 211931 Stall ViennaCologne 10 1 0 0 0 468
227 211789 Jirgen Hobiger 10 1 0 1 0 460
228 202051 Giinther Gruber 7 1 0 1 1 460
229 207969 Fritz Zehetmayer 9 1 0 0 2 455
230 205296 Gerhard Pilat 12 1 0 0 1 440



231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

203417
203066
204757
212338
211808
210619
210147
212300
209320
208385
209484
211922
203171
208063
203531
210845
211479
208948
211986
212288
204543
212341
211026
210361
207447
209672
212303
211887
209757
207948
206598
204217
203871
200575
208196
211162
205963
205377
200589
211984
212334
211679
202114
211135
212238
211521
210582
202049
212342
212269
211841
203519
201968
200716
212013
212295
209474
212271
212268
211589

Heinz Klein

Franz Jauk

Peter Moser

Scuderia Baviera (D)

Marius Albisor

Markus Schlosser

Stall Christine

Stall Habibi

Gerald Oswald

Eveline Koll u. Hubert Wechsel
Heidi Hirscher

Martin Steinlechner

Peter Kahn

Stall Pia

Stall Herzoghof

Stall Mystére

Stall Super Snails

Martin Jelleschitz

Stall Venezia

Stall Rocket Launch

Stall Edelprinz

Annika Wurz u. Peter Lombardi
Jusupov Meir

Hermann Ruhland

Stall Alba

Andreas Huber

Leopold und Veronika Lindner
Jennifer Silchinger-Venus

Lisa Gramiller

Stall Severine u. Stall Maishofe
Stall Simic

Josef Linthaler

Stall Calburry

Rainbow Stable

Kurt Pletschacher

Stall Hetman

Alexandra Sandner

Stall Teddy

Franz Bradl

Milan Kovacevic

Gosta Nowak

N.Hitter, G.Girkinger u. Stall T
Josef Griinmann

Stall Dos Amigos

Stall Elisabeth

Vanessa Sutor

Stall Buntstift

Gunther Gruber (D)

Georg Pletschacher u. Manfred
Milan Tasic

Stall Hulapalu

Stall Lloyd

Manfred Griesmacher

Sabine Brunner

Michael Dumfart

Reinhold Réhrl und Walter E.W
Franz Woldrich

Stall Karai

Stall Dimitrijevic

Stall Moldau

= e
onN

NPFPORMPNPRPWORPNRPPRPOOWOWWNMONNOOWOWASNWNWOORL O OGERE DM

1

o

COFRP NP P WOOMUAONOFRPNREFPFWNMNNERAWNWW

PRPRRPRRPRRPRPRRPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPNRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPRNRPRRPRPRREPRPRRPEPRPRRPRRPRREPRPRRPEPRRPRPRRPRPRERPRRREPRLRENER

[ elelNelNolNolNelNolNolNolNeNeolNe e Ne oo Ne e o e e Ne o e e oo e Neo oo oo NoNo e No oo e oo oo No oo NeoNoNoNe oo NoleoNo oo N o]

O OO0 0000000000000 0D0DO0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0D0DO0DO0D0D0D0DO0DO0DO0D0D0D0D0DO0ODO0ODO0ODO0DO0DO0ODOFR, P OOODOOOR,FPRERPPEPOOR

O OO0 00000000 O0OPFrPOO0OOFPOOODODO0ODO0ODO0ODO0OORP,PFPOFRPOPRPPPPPOOOOOOPRPOOOORFRPONRPNPOOOONZE,DO

440
440
420
380
380
380
380
360
360
350
338
320
320
300
300
292
285
260
249
245
210
205
200
200
200
188
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
175
172
160
160
160
152
149
145
140
130
120
120
120
120

80

80

80

80

80

80

70

65

65

60

60

60



2901
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

200224
209165
203638
212325
212318
212297
212294
212276
212263
212254
212198
212146
212001
211929
211785
211780
211666
211569
211165
210142
210087
209101
208704
208615
207273
206827
205700
205578
205366
204879
201764
201310
201172

Stall Karin & Thomas
Stall DANTE
Kurt Koroschitz

RG-Pferdesport & Stall GESVE
Wolfgang Habring u. Georg Ple

Dr. Alice Hoch
Nicole u. Silvia Buijs
Stall Belfloras

Max Eisenreich
Stall OR-FEA

Stall Jo & Co.

Paul Pichler

Tom Hutter

Sara Lindmayr
Annu Kolppanen
Stall Jedlesee
Janez Gregorc
Christoph Planitzer
Stall Lloyd
Waltraud Heiml
Wolfgang Eberl
Gabriele Eckardt
Robert Pletschacher
Marion Dinzinger
Otmar Tirk

Stall Steiner

Dieter Reif

Stall Onwego
Georg Pletschacher
Johann Netzthaler
Gertraud Geineder
Stall Landstreicher
Stall JCP

P OFRPPFPRFPOFRPPNPPNMNMMNMNNMNNMNOONMNORPRPRPNORRPRPRPRPOWOR,REOORERO

[l elNeleolNolNolNelNolNolNelNeolNololNeolNolNolole el oo o lNolNolNololololo okl Sl

O OO0 0000000000000 O0O0DO0DO0O0D0DO0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0ODOO0OOoOOo

O OO0 0000000000000 0O0D0DO0ODO0OD0D0DO0OO0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OOO0OOOO

O OO0 0000000000000 0D0D0DO0ODO0OD0D0D0O0DO0ODO0OO0OO0OOO0ODOOO

(626 B )]
o O O

[eNelNelNeolNolNolNelolNolNeolNolNolNololNelNolololNelNolololNololololNololNolNo]



